Zmaj 2018

Novi Sad, 2/6/2018

Disciplina 6
2/6/18 - 10:28

Zenski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod?2
1
2
3 SIJAK, Nadja
4 PAVLJUK, Ema
5 RADJENOVIC, Nika
6 IVANOVIC, Lena
7
8

G.R.

11
10
10
10

POL
BJE
POL
POL

Grupa 2 od 2

1

53.60
1:06.24

O ~NOULA WN

GANCOQV, Ana
JELICIC, Andjela
ZIVALJ, Dorotea
STOJADINOVIC, Jelena
BOZICEVIC, Klara
VESKOV, Dejana
CAJKAS, Petra

ZELIC, Milica

G.R.

09
02

99
02
03
04
04

PRO 47.74
NS 34.37
ORI-CRO 33.00
NS 31.05
00 32.15
VKIK 33.50
SPRO 36.71
NS 50.88

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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